MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
SMD COMMON MODE FILTER 贴片共模滤波器                       ACM7060 系列
FEATURES
 Excellent solderability and heat resistance.
 Winding type realizes small size and low pro-
file.
 Prevention of common mode noise at high

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
Vdc
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Insulation R
Min
MΩ
Min Typ
ACM7060-101 100 140 10 9.0 80 10
ACM7060-301 225 300 10 5.0 80 10
ACM7060-501 275 350 10 5.0 80 10
ACM7060-701 500 700 15 4.0 80 10
ACM7060-102 800 1020 17 3.0 80 10
ACM7060-132 910 1300 21 2.5 80 10
Type
Specification
Impedance value(Ω )
Packing style(T:taping; B: bulk)

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
Vdc
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Insulation R
Min
MΩ
Min Typ
ACM9070-301 225 300 6 6.0 80 10
ACM9070-501 450 600 8 5.5 80 10
ACM9070-701 500 700 10 5.0 80 10
ACM9070-102 750 1000 13 4.0 80 10
Type
Specification
Impedance value(Ω )
Packing style(T:taping; B: bulk)

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
Vdc
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Insulation R
Min
MΩ
Min Typ
ACM1211-800 80 230 2 10 80 10
ACM1211-701 500 700 6 8 80 10
ACM1211-102 750 1000 14 6 80 10
ACM1211-222 2200 2500 35 1.8 80 10
ACM1211-252 2500 2700 50 1.5 80 10
Type
Specification
Impedance value(Ω )
Packing style(T:taping; B: bulk)